
Yorkshire RA Spring Open Meeting - Sun 24 June 2012 at Strensall
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1 1 SIMON DENCH X HUDDERSFIELD RC 75 9 48 7 50 6 173 22 2 1ST 1ST 1ST SILVER

2 1 NIGEL WATSON X SHEFFIELD RC 75 9 48 7 49 5 172 21 3 LAST X 4 LAST X 2

3 1 DAVID ALLEN X HUDDERSFIELD RC 73 10 50 4 47 2 170 16 3 LAST X BRONZE

4 1 JOHN STEVENS X LEEDS SRC 74 11 48 4 47 7 169 22 BRONZE

5 1 TOM STEVENSON T DARLINGTON R&PC 71 8 49 5 49 6 169 19 3 TOP O/T 4 TOP O/T

6 1 STEVE MARIS O SHEFFIELD RC 72 7 48 7 49 5 169 19 5 5

7 1 DAVID MORRIS O HUDDERSFIELD RC 70 4 49 7 49 6 168 17 2 BRONZE

8 2 DAVID BALL X LEEDS SRC 72 8 49 5 47 2 168 15

9 1 DAMIEN CALEY T LEEDS SRC 73 10 47 5 46 4 166 19 5

10 2 ARTHUR NICHOLL X HUDDERSFIELD RC 75 13 46 2 44 2 165 17 1ST SP. BRONZE

11 2 DAVID ARCHER X PICKERING R&PC 71 4 49 4 45 2 165 10

12 2 ROGER QUY X LEEDS SRC 72 9 47 4 45 3 164 16

13 2 RICHARD HIRST O HUDDERSFIELD RC 73 10 45 2 45 1 163 13 4 TOP O/T

14 2 ANDY JONES X HUDDERSFIELD RC 68 6 48 3 47 2 163 11

15 2 GARY STEVENSON O DARLINGTON R&PC 67 4 47 4 46 3 160 11

16 1 PAUL POWELL X DARLINGTON R&PC 67 5 49 7 43 2 159 14

17 2 GRAEME CLARKE X DARLINGTON R&PC 70 4 45 2 44 2 159 8

18 1 DAVID BALCH O SEDBERGH SC 64 1 45 3 39 0 148 4

19 2 GRANT OPENSHAW O LEEDS SRC 63 2 43 1 40 2 146 5

20 2 DAVID SHAW T HUDDERSFIELD RC 54 2 43 3 46 2 143 7

21 2 RODNEY BASS X HUDDERSFIELD RC 64 4 43 0 36 1 143 5

22 1 IAIN SMITH O LEEDS SRC 62 5 43 3 32 0 137 8
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1 1 LAURIE HOLLAND F PICKERING R&PC 72 5 47 5 48 2 167 12 1ST TOP F CLASS

2 1 HOWARD EARNSHAW F PICKERING R&PC 74 4 48 3 42 0 164 7

3 2 KEN RATHBONE F HUDDERSFIELD RC 75 7 46 2 41 1 162 10 1ST

4 2 STEVE BARRETT F HUDDERSFIELD RC 73 5 45 1 42 1 160 7



Yorkshire RA Spring Open Meeting - Sun 24 June 2012 at Strensall

CHAIRMAN'S TANKARD CLUB TEAMS OF FOUR

PLACE NAME CLUB 300 500 600 TOTAL

1 HUDDERSFIELD RC (ENGLAND)

SIMON DENCH X HUDDERSFIELD RC 75 9 48 7 50 6 173 22

DAVID ALLEN X HUDDERSFIELD RC 73 10 50 4 47 2 170 16

ARTHUR NICHOLL X HUDDERSFIELD RC 75 13 46 2 44 2 165 17

ANDY JONES X HUDDERSFIELD RC 68 6 48 3 47 2 163 11

671 66

2 LEEDS SERVICE RC

JOHN STEVENS X LEEDS SRC 74 11 48 4 47 7 169 22

DAVID BALL X LEEDS SRC 72 8 49 5 47 2 168 15

DAMIEN CALEY T LEEDS SRC 73 10 47 5 46 4 166 19

ROGER QUY X LEEDS SRC 72 9 47 4 45 3 164 16

667 72

4 DARLINGTON R&PC

TOM STEVENSON T DARLINGTON R&PC 71 8 49 5 49 6 169 19

DAVID ARCHER X PICKERING R&PC 71 4 49 4 45 2 165 10

PAUL POWELL X DARLINGTON R&PC 67 5 49 7 43 2 159 14

GRAEME CLARKE X DARLINGTON R&PC 70 4 45 2 44 2 159 8

652 51

3 HUDDERSFIELD RC (ITALIA)

DAVID MORRIS O HUDDERSFIELD RC 70 4 49 7 49 6 168 17

RICHARD HIRST O HUDDERSFIELD RC 73 10 45 2 45 1 163 13

DAVID SHAW T HUDDERSFIELD RC 54 2 43 3 46 2 143 7

RODNEY BASS X HUDDERSFIELD RC 64 4 43 0 36 1 143 5

617 42


